BT\
Roasted Buttermilk Chicken Chop
Garden Mixed Vegetables, French Fries

ZMSEAITE K%
Fish & Chips

Barramundi, French Fries, Tartar Sauce

BTN

Roasted Duck Breast

Garlic Potato Mash, Mixed Vegetables, Mixed
Berry Butter Sauce

BFR=XA

Pan-Seared Atlantic Salmon
Pumpkin Mash, Mixed Vegetables, Orange
Butter Sauce

=)

WKH I Jofi 2

Australian Beef Stew

Garlic Potato Mash, Mixed Vegetables, Red
Wine Jus

BRI EHE

Roasted Herb Crusted =

Australian Lamb Cutlets

Pumpkin Mash, Mixed Vegetables, Mint Sauce

0

J102.0

MAINS &

27

32

32

42

49

S MIENEP\

Grilled Chicken Chop

Garden Mixed Vegetables, French Fries, Sauce
(BBQ/Black Pepper)

PR
Cottage Pie (Beef)
Australian Beef, Creamy Mash Potato, Celery

BFREETER

Roasted Half Spring Chicken™
Marinated Chicken, Roasted Potatoes, Mixed
Vegetables, Onion Sauce

BRIEN S
Pan-Seared Barramundi

Pumpkin Mash, Mixed Vegetables, Mango Butter
Mousse

IS
Braised Lamb Shank
Garlic Potato Mash, Mixed Vegetables

YRR IV 4 ) 4 49

Australian Hereford Grassfed =
Tenderloin (200g)

Garlic Potato Mash, Mixed Vegetables, Red Wine
Jus

PASTA B

maiMoEE
Prawn Aglio Olio =)
Prawn, Sun-Dried Tomato, Chili, White Wine

BB R
Truffle Carbonara &

Truffle Paste, Mushroom, Chicken Ham, Egg
Yolk, Parmesan Cheese

5 RS R T
Ratatouille

Capsicums, Zucchini, Onion, Tomato,
Parmesan Cheese

@ Chef Recommended

35

31

22

TG EERLTTBRR R TH
Seafood all’Arrabbiata

Prawn, Mussel, Chili, Basil, Parmesan Cheese

FREME
=)

Lamb Ragu *
Braised & Shredded Lamb, Bell Peppers, Thyme,
Parmesan Cheese

BEXRATEH
Lasagna Mania
Chicken, Mozarella Cheese, Baguette

All prices are subject to 8% Sales & Service Tax and 10% Service Charge

25

32

35

32

75

109

31

38

31




B EETG

Truffle Mushroom &

HEIR 5 UK SR Vb B
Ice Plant & Prawn &
YEISETR Ol A

Chicken Caesar

BEEAL
Ritzy Bao - 3 pcs =)

SOUP %%

16

BRAREEG

French Onion

SALAD ¥bH;

23

23

SR TVHL
Apples & Peaches

APPETIZER B3¢

28

Australian Lamb, Secret Sauce, Japanese

Cucumber, Onion, Parsley

=BREET (SR, 18, X9)

22

Trio Taco (Tuna, Duck, Chicken) =)

5 A

Chicken Skewer - 2 pcs

SRR
Grilled Cauliflower Steak

= LHE
Mixed Cheese

R T 5 S

18

15

SR AT AR

Prawn Croquette - 3 pcs

Marinated Tiger Prawn, Crispy Dough, Thai Chili
Sauce

=)

Helirknd

Golden Prawn Tempura - 4 pcs

YE/NBRBREC &R
Pani Puri Bomb & Tuna - 4 pcs &

EHBEEXR
Baked White Corn

PIZZA #%§= 10”

29

31

Truffle, Mushroom & Chicken

WM RBR ™

Prawn Sensation

@ Chef Recommended

35

FRE B

Lamb Feast

H RS A

Hawaiian Chicken

i ECEAETo

Smoked Duck

All prices are subject to 8% Sales & Service Tax and 10% Service Charge

16

18

26

22

18

15

38

33

35




SNACK 7Nz,

BIEEX 18 PRMELLE

Truffle French Fries Sweet Potato Chips

ZME Kk 12 EG

Classic French Fries Edamame

YEfa b 15 wEaFIRER

Lekor Nipis Sauteed Anchovies & Sausage
il K BRI 75 18

Nachos, Cheese & Salsa =

DESSERT & i

YEB VKB 14 4 HAGIEB UKL 2 A)

Banana Fritters & Ice Cream & Premium Ice Cream of the day - 2 Scoops
A B JE BLUK B 16 ZRITHKTF

Brownie & Ice Cream & Classic Tiramisu

@ Chef Recommended All prices are subject to 8% Sales & Service Tax and 10% Service Charge

12

10

15

13

18




